
 

Einkauf & Service GmbH | WWW.ROTESKREUZ.AT 

Request for quotation for household appliances 
 
 
Austrian Red Cross Procurement & Service ltd. hereby publishes the request for quotation for 
electrical household appliances for humanitarian activities in Ukraine operation according to 
the specifications below or similar specifications of same quality as required by the Ukraine Red 
Cross Society. 
 
The request for quotation will be published for five days starting on 01 February 2023. 
Afterwards the available offers will be evaluated. The contract shall be awarded in accordance 
with the best bidder principle (best price-quality relation), the shortest production time/ 
immediate availability (on stock), availability of service centers in Ukraine for offered items and 
issued based on the financially most favorable bid. The order is subject to the general 
purchasing conditions of the Austrian Red Cross Procurement & Service ltd. 
 
Specifications: 
Quantity per item: 500 / 1.000 / 1.500 pcs. alternatively (depending on immediate availability 
and on the price offered) 
 
- Washing machines / Washer-Dryer Combination, comparable to specifications:  

Gorenje model WD10514PS 
Washing-drying machine WD10514 - Gorenje International 

 
- Refrigerator / Refrigerator-Freezer Combination, comparable to specifications: 

Gorenje model NRK6182PS4 
Freestanding fridge freezer NRK6182PS4 - Gorenje International 

 
- Microwave, comparable to specifications: 

Gorenje model MMO20MWII 
Mikrowelle - MMO20MWII - GORENJE 
 

- Gas Cooker, comparable to specifications: 
Gorenje model G5111WH 
Gasherd - G5111WH - GORENJE 

 
 



 

Einkauf & Service GmbH | WWW.ROTESKREUZ.AT 

The offer must contain the following information: 
- Detailed description of the offered item(s) (data sheet desirable) 
- Prices EXW (Incoterms 2020) in EURO or USD 
- Payment conditions (prepayment is not accepted) 
- Production location / pick up address 
- List of service centers in Ukraine 
- Production time / quantity on stock 
- Packing details (dimensions and weight) 
 
 
 
Please send any queries to: 
Florian Rupprecht 
Austrian Red Cross 
Procurement & Service ltd. | Head of Procurement 
T: +43/1/58 900 821 
E: florian.rupprecht@roteskreuz.at 


